
 

Columbus High School 
STEPS TO SUCCESS 
EVALUATION DATES 

2024-2025 
 

Month Begins 
On 

Ends 
On 

# of 
Work 
Days 

Teachers 
Step & SpEd 

Meetings 
(2:30 pm) 

Month 
Letter 

Home School Connection 

Awards Minimum Days 

1 A Aug. 14 

ELA & Math 
iReady Testing 

window 

Sept. 13 22 
(132 periods) 

Sept. 19 
(Thursday) 

A Sept. 20 (Fri.) 
Awards Zoom 

9/26 (Th.): 
Back to School 
(5pm WASC Model 

Workshop, 
6pm Classrooms) 

Sept. 27 (Fri.) 
 

 

1A Mailers 
 

  

12:45 PM WASC 
Model Staff Mtng.  

2 B Sept. 16 
CTAP begins 

Oct. 4 15 
(900 periods) 

Oct. 10 
(Thursday) 

B Oct. 11 (Fri.) 
Awards Zoom 

Oct. 18 (Fri.) 
2B Mailers  

 

12:45 PM WASC 
Model Staff Mtng.  

3 C Oct. 7 Nov. 1 19 
(114 periods) 

Nov. 7 
(Thursday) 

C Nov. 8 (Fri.) 

Awards Zoom 

Nov. 15 (Fri.) 

Parent-Teacher 
Conferences 

1 – 3 PM 

4 D Nov. 4 Nov. 22 14 
(84 periods) 

Dec. 5 
(Thursday) 

D Dec. 6 (Fri.) 
Awards Zoom 

Dec. 13 (Fri.) 
4D Mailers  

 

12:45 PM Staff Mtng. 

5 E Dec. 2 Dec. 19 14 
(84 periods) 

Dec. 20 
Student Free Day 

(Friday) 

E Dec. 19 (Thurs.) 

Awards Zoom 
 

***Dec. 16-19th 
Minimum Days*** 

Dec. 16-19 

Teacher-Parent  
Phone Conferences 

END OF FIRST SEMESTER – DECEMBER 19, 2024 

6 F Jan. 6 
 

ELA & Math 
iReady Testing 

window 

Jan. 31 19 
(114 periods) 

Feb. 5 
(Wednesday) 

F Feb. 6 (Th.) 
Awards Zoom 

 
 

2/13 (Th.): 
Open House 

(5pm Workshop,  
6pm Classrooms) 

Feb. 14 (Fri.) 
 

Minimum Day 
 
 

12:30-3:30pm  
Department/PLC 

Planning 

7 G Feb. 3 
ELPAC 

testing window 

Feb. 28 17 
(102 periods) 

March 6 
(Thursday) 

G March 7 (Fri.) 
Awards Zoom 

March 14 (Fri.) 
7G Mailers  

 

12:45 PM Staff Mtng. 

8 H Mar. 3 
SBAC Testing 
window opens 

Mar. 28 
 

20 
(120 periods) 

April 3 
(Thursday) 

H April 4 (Fri.) 
Awards Zoom 

April 7 – 11 
Teacher-Parent 

Phone Conferences 
*regular school days* 

9 I April 1 May 2 
 

Spring Break 
4/14-4/21 

18 
(108 periods) 

May 8 
(Thursday) 

I May 9 (Fri.) 

Awards Zoom 

May 12 – 16 
Teacher-Parent 

Phone Conferences 
*regular school days* 

10 J May 5 June 4 

CTAP ends 

22 
(132 periods) 

June 5 

Student Free Day 

(Thursday) 

J May 30 (Fri.) 
Seniors Last Day 
10J Awards Zoom 

June 2 – 4 
Teacher-Parent  

Phone Conferences 
*Minimum Days* 

END OF SECOND SEMESTER – June 4, 2025 
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